PRICE
Delta $219,900
Heatherdowns $67,900
MAUMEE $254,900
Oregon $214,900
Oregon $192,000
Perrysburg $129,900
Perrysburg $249,900
Perrysburg $113,900
South Toledo $44,900
Sylvania $72,500
Sylvania $159,900
Sylvania $389,000
Temperance $339,900

Whitehouse $237,900

DAY/TIMES ADDRESS DESCRIPTION LISTED BY
1:00-3:00 5457 CoRd B Completely remodeled, wood/gas furnace Welles Bowen Realtors
Sunday 2-4 pm 1751 Heatherdowns 3 brm, 1 bath, over 1300 sq ft, cute Cape Cod, large dormer The Danberry Co., Realtors
Sunday 3-6pm 6608 Buck Creek Rd. Gorgeous, 3 brm., 3 bath, ranch, many extras By owner Crystal
Sunday 2:30-4:30 pm 3704 Lily New construction model home, lots of upgrades, ranch style 3 brm, 2 baths Key Realty
Sunday 2 to 4 3116 Cindy Super 4 brm, 2.5 baths, sunroom, finished bsmt, more! Welles Bowen Realtors
2:00-3:30 1068 Cherry Price Reduced! 3 brm, 2 bath, 2.5 car garage, fenced yard, quality renovations ~ Welles Bowen Realtors
Sunday 2:00-4:00 pm 26625 Carronade Dr., Perrysburg, 43551 Awesome 4 brm home in Shawnee Trace, formal LR and DR, spacious kitchen Sulphur Springs Realty
Sunday 2-4 pm 128 Lones 3 brm, 1 bath, over 1000 sq ft, updated, large yard, home warranty The Danberry Co., Realtors
Sunday 2-4 pm 825 Geneva 3 brm, 1 2 bath, over 1100 sq ft, beautiful details, updated! The Danberry Co., Realtors
12:00-1:30 5725 Balfour 2 brm, 1 bath fantastic home located on awesome lot, fenced yd, oversized garage Welles Bowen Realtors
1:00-3:00 5133 Brinthaven 4 brm, 2 full baths, cherry cabinets, travertine tile floors, family rm w/fireplace ~ Welles Bowen Realtors
Sun 2:00-4:00 5242 Eagle Ridge Ln In The Meadows, 4 brms, 4.5 baths, huge kitchen, finished bsmt Welles Bowen Realtors
Sun 2:30-4:00 9203 Castlebury 3-4 brm ranch, 2 full 2 half baths, 1st floor den & finished bsmt Welles Bowen Gio Realty, Inc.

Sunday 2-

Contact The Blade Classif

4 pm 3864 Studer Lane 3 brm, 2 bath split ranch, 1807 sq ft, hardwood foyer & halls, granite counters ~ Key Realty

List your Open House here for as low as $25 per listing

AGENT

Janet Hines
Doug Kwiatkowski
419-346-7426
Bob Perkins
Mary Ann Coleman
Kam Warner
Sheryl Demko
Doug Kwiatkowski
Doug Kwiatkowski
Kam Warner
Sharon Johnson
Karen Lumm
Teresa Felske
Shad Ortman

PHONE

419-262-3300
419-215-5634

419-276-3222
419-343-5348
419-345-5170
419-882-6301
419-215-5634
419-215-5634
419-345-5170
419-260-1752
419-351-5339
419-467-0158
419-350-2196

ied Advertising Department by Wednesday noon at 419-724-6500 or submit online at: http://toledoblade.com/openhouse
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